#### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

# 3840 Maple Grove Drive

#### 12310

## **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	14	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 40,600.00
Engineering @ 12%	דו	LAUII	Ψ 2,300.00	\$ 4,872.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,248.00	\$ 45,472.00
3X3 SAS	6	EACH	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 23,400.00
Engineering @ 12%	_	2, (0) 1	Ψ 0,000.00	\$ 2,808.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,368.00	\$ 26,208.00
4X4 SAS	6	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Engineering @ 12%			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 3,600.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,600.00	\$ 33,600.00
6X6 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 792.00
Total Cost			\$ 7,392.00	\$ 7,392.00
Type II Terrace Inlet	1	EACH	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 468.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,368.00	\$ 4,368.00
21" RCP APRON END	1	EACH	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 252.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,352.00	\$ 2,352.00
24" RCP APRON END	1	EACH	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 252.00
Total Cost	l — — <u>, —</u> — .		\$ 2,352.00	\$ 2,352.00
30" RCP APRON END	1	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			© 2.024.00	\$ 324.00 \$ 3,024.00
			\$ 3,024.00	
36" RCP APRON END	1	EACH	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			¢ 2.594.00	\$ 384.00 \$ 3,584.00
			\$ 3,584.00	5 3,564.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%			<del> </del>	
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
		<b></b> _		<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
GRAND TOTAL COST	·	<b> </b>		\$ 128,352.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	2/15/2023

## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## 3840 Maple Grove Drive

#### 12310

## **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	379.6	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,184.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,822.08
Total Cost			\$ 44.80	\$ 17,006.08
15" RCP	344.3	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 15,149.20
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,817.90
Total Cost			\$ 49.28	\$ 16,967.10
18" RCP	160.5	LF	\$ 45.50	\$ 7,302.75
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 876.33
Total Cost			\$ 50.96	\$ 8,179.08
21" RCP	238.2	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,101.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,572.12
Total Cost	4		\$ 61.60	\$ 14,673.12
24" RCP	38	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,432.00
Engineering @ 12%			74.00	\$ 291.84
Total Cost	4-==		\$ 71.68	\$ 2,723.84
27" RCP	650.2	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 45,514.00
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	1		\$ 78.40	\$ 5,461.68 \$ 50,975.68
	<b></b>			
30" RCP Engineering @ 12%	106.6	LF	\$ 76.00	\$ 8,101.60 \$ 972.19
Total Cost			\$ 85.12	\$ 9,073.79
36" RCP		<u>-</u> -		4 <del>i                                   </del>
Engineering @ 12%	116.8	LF	\$ 97.00	\$ 11,329.60 \$ 1,359.55
Total Cost			\$ 108.64	\$ 12,689.15
	<b></b>		\$ 100.04	12,009.13
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>		+	<del> </del>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			<del> </del>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>		1	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				l
	7			T <b></b> -
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
				·
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b>4</b>			<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 132,287.85
<u> </u>				

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	2/15/2023